OTHERWISE SHOWN BELOW, MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO NAME Paul D. Beldow STREET ADDRESS 1505 De Roal Way # 70 On this at 2: in Vol. E THE Order No. THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(S) DECLARE(S)	of Oregon, ss. Vol. 38 Page 90 r record at request of: 13th day of June A.D., 19 88 16 o'clock P. M. and duly recorded M88 of Deeds Page 9071 velyn Blehn County Clerk By Jernetha Settech Deputy.
ADDRESS 1505 De Rose Way #70 On this at 2: in Vol E ALL PIN Fee,\$8. THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s)	M88 of Deeds Page 9071. Svelyn Blehn County Clark By Seinethis Setsch Deputy.
THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s)	M88 of Deeds Page 9071. Svelyn Blehn County Clark By Seinethis Setsch Deputy.
THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s)	or lieeds Fage 9074 Velyn Blehn County Clerk By Serneths Sets h Deputy.
THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s)	Deputy.
THE UNDERSIGNED GRANTOR(S) DECLARE(S)	Escrow or Loan No.
THE ONDERSIGNED GRANTOR(s) DECLARE(s)	
HIL DIADERSIGNED GRANIOR(s) DECLARE(s)	M DFFD
DOCUMENTARY TRANSFER TAX is 9	현실하다 하다 하다는 것으로 되었다. 그는 그는 것으로 있다. 그는 생각 현용한 경우로 있다면 하는 것으로 있다.
☐ computed on full value of property of computed on full value less value of	lione of an analysis
Unincorporated area: □ City of FOR AXXAUARUE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is h	
	ereby acknowledged. Donna Ann Beddow
hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim to Pau	11 G. Beddow
	L' G. Beddow
the following described real property in the	
County of Klamath .State of Ore	gon (1986)
Lot #2: E첫 N첫 N첫 SE첫 SE첫 Section 8, Ti	WP25S, R8E, W. M.
Lot #8; Ez Sz Sz NEż SEż Section 8 Tr	WP25S, R8E, W. M.
Fifteen acres m or 1. Subject to a the parallel and along West boundary for may purposes. Subject to a twenty ft. utility use. Subject to reservations	hirty food (30 ft.) wide easement mutual roadway and all other road-
This is an interspousal transfer pursuand a division of community property.	#####################################
Dated Movember 30, 1987	
STATE OF CALIFORNIA.	DONNA ANN BEDDOW
COUNTY OF Santa Clara SSS On Nov. 30, 1987 before me, the	
undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared Donna Ann Beddow	
know to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the personwhose namebsubscribed to the within	
instrument and acknowledged that she executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal of the same.	OFFICIAL SEAL JOHN E PIERCE
Signature Alm Più ce	SANTA CLARA COUNTY My comm. expires JAN 13, 1988

سلمه دوهمه

TT-104